Sensors and
Process Instruments
PRODUCTS AND SOLUTIONS FOR AUTOMATION,
QUALITY ASSURANCE AND PRODUCTION MONITORING
THE MEASUREMENT SOLUTION.
SE
N

G
Technical Data
Order Code Measuring
Range
Dimensions [mm] Bore Holes P
øA øB øD F G L øT øQ Number Pitch
8627-5010-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 10 Nm 20H7 10 70 12 M8 65 58 45 6 60° 33
8627-5020-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 20 Nm 20H7 10 70 12 M8 65 58 45 6 60° 33
8627-5050-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 50 Nm 20H7 10 70 12 M8 65 58 45 6 60° 33
8627-5100-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 100 Nm 20H7 10 70 12 M8 65 58 45 6 60° 33
8627-5200-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 200 Nm 20H7 10 70 12 M8 65 58 45 6 60° 33
8627-5500-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 500 Nm 20H7 18 100 15 M10 80 82 60 8 45° 39.5
8627-6001-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 1000 Nm 20H7 18 100 15 M10 80 82 60 8 45° 39.5
8627-6002-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 2000 Nm 75H7 20 130 20 M12 100 100 80 12 30° 45
8627-6005-VXXXXX 0 ... ± 5000 Nm 75H7 20 130 20 M12 100 100 80 12 30° 45
  Higher measuring ranges upon request.
E l e c t r i c a l  v a l u e s
Resistor bridge (full bridge):  foil strain gauge 350 Ω, nominal*
* Deviation from the indicated values are possible.